
TEAS Nursing Entrance Exam 
 

            May 2019  

test dates 
 

Scheduling for these 

dates now 

Contact: Yvonne Piña  

505-454-2525 

Or visit LCC Nursing Department 

You have up to three attempts at taking the test, and the 

fee for each attempt will be $58. 

Thursday, May 2  @ 8:15 a.m. 

Friday, May 3   @ 9:00 a.m. 

Monday, May 13  @ 9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, May 14  @ 1:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 15 @ 9:00 a.m. 

Thursday, May 16  @ 1:30 p.m. 

Friday, May 17  @ 9:00 a.m. 

Monday, May 20  @ 1:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 21  @ 9:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, May 22 @ 1:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 23  @ 9:00 a.m. 

Friday, May 24  @ 1:30 p.m. 


